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
{2251 Ridge Ave, 3 rms. ........ 67.50
809 Simpson Bt., 3 rms. ...:iiee- 70.00
947 Chicago Ave., 3 rms. ...... 70.00
2112 Sherman Ave., 3 rms. ...... 75.00
11256 DavisiSt - TMB. = vcaiurisies 75.00
548 Sherman Ave., 4 rms. ...... 75.00
806 Seward St.; 4 TMS, .. .dve.s 75.00
2253 Ridge Ave.,, 4 TMS. ........ 82.50
1337 Ok ANS L TION. © oo e NP
1320 Chicago Ave.,, 4 rms. ...... 85.00
847 Ridge AVeR 4 FMH.: .. vyrtdis 85.00
2020 Sherman Ave,, S rms. ...... 80.00
814 Mulford St., b rms. ...... 95,00
847 Ridge Ave.,, D TmsS. .......0 105.00
814 Michigan Ave., 5 rms. .... 140.00
1605 Ridge Ave.,, 6 TmMS. ........ 150.00
2517 Central St., 6 TmMS. ....v.00 200.00
1603 Ridge Ave.,, TTmMS., ........ 195.00

Smart & Golee, Ine.

University 285
6TLTN24-1tc

1564 Sherman Avenue

1519 |
HINMAN AVENUE

Evanston
(Just South of Davis)

Beautiful five, six and seven room apts.
in 7 story fireproof building, in the
heart of Evanston.

Appointed with marble wood-burning fire-
places, incinerators, electric refrigera-
tors, Otis elevators with uniformed
operators. Doorman in attendance. Ga-
rage in connection.

Ready for Occupancy March 15th
| INSPECTION INVITED

Rental office on premises

Greenleaf 4250
6TL/TN24-1tc

‘New Apartments

Concession to April 1st

| 2 ROOMS—LIVING ROOM WITH ROLL-
away bed, Kkitchenette, bedroom and
bath with shower, $77.50.
3 rooms—Iliving rooms with
bed, dinette and kitchenette, bedroom
and bath, 3$87.50 and $90.00.
rooms—=$125.00. All have large, light
rooms, good closet space; elec. refrig-
eration furnished.

SMITH & BROWN

736 Elm St. Phone Winn. 142
6TT18-tfc

roll-away

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS IN NEW
building now being erected on 10th st.,
opposite Kenilworth in “No Man’s
Land.” Apply Mrs. Pittman, 1305 Gas
bldg., Chicago. Tel. Harr. 1043 or Winn.
1947, or call at 924 Spanish court (No
Man’s Land.) 67TLTN24-1tc

IFDR RENT—5 RM. MODERN APT,
Genuine Frigidaire, convenient location,
possession May 1st.

FRANKLIN BLDG.

526 Center St. Ph. Winn. 382
6TLTN24-1tc

CALLED OUT OF TOWN. MUST SUB-
let very desirable 4 room apt. in Hub-
bard Woods. Lease to Oct. 1. Furn.

or unfurn. Special inducements to de-
sirable tenant. Poss. any time. Winn.
2178. 6TLTN24-1tc

FOR RENT—4 ROOM FLAT NEAR
stores and transp. North Brook.

H. W. Elmore & Co.

North Brook Office Ph. North Brook 17
67TTNL1-1te

3 ROOM KITCHENETTE APT. 1 BLOCK
from Winnetka stations. Phone Winn.
2558. 6TLTN24-3tc

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE

apartment, steam heat, janitor service, |

near
1800.

Call Wilmette

6TLTNZ-tfe

transportation.

FOR RENT—MAY 1—4-RM. HEATED |

apartment with large sun pch., on quiet
street in Hubbard Woods. $756 Dper
month. Phone Winn. 1127. 67TTN 52-tfp

A NEWLY-DECORATED 3-ROOM FLAT
for rent. Private entrance. Call Winn,
1823. 67T1-1tp

EEE——— e —— |

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.
2 ROOM APARTMENT TO SHARE
with employed woman. 1 block to sta-
tion. 362 Park, or tel. Glencoe 1421 eve-
nings or Sunday. 68L'TN24-1tc

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES
WILMETTE

SHERIDAN ROAD HOME |

IDEAL 9-ROOM FLOOR PLAN; SUN
and breakfast rooms; 4 master cham-
bers, 2 baths; servants’ quarters, 2
rooms and bath:; 2-car heated garage,
attached ; beautifully landscaped lawn.
Owner will lease for 3 years at $350
per month. For inspection see or phone

TIGHE REALTY CO.

Realtors
1420 Sheridan Rd. Phone Wilmette 2671
69LTN24-1tc

EAST WILMETTE
FOR RENT—MODERN, WELL-BUILT
7-room house. 4 bedrooms, garage,

large lot, very convenient location East
side. Rent $125 per month.

SMITH & BROWN, INC.

334 Linden Ave. Phone Wil. 93

FOR RENT WINNETKA

8 ROOM HOUSE FOR BUSINESS OR
residential purposes, wonderful oppor-
tunity.

HILL & STONE

543 Lincoln Ave. . Winn. 1544
69 TIN24-1tc

FOR RENT-—HOUSE, 6 RMS. WITH
sleeping porch all newly decorated,
located on beautiful corner lot, avail-
able immediately. Call for keys at
310 Myrtle St., Winnetka.

69LTN24-1tc

FOR RENT—MAY 1ST—DESIRABLE 6
room house in very best location in
WINNETKA.

HENRY F. UHE & CO.

545 Linden Ave. Ph. Winnetka 83

69T1-1tc

ATTRAC. 8 RM. WINNETKA RESID.,,
including 4 bedrms., and slp. pch., 2-car

garage. Centrally located. Reasonable
rent at $150. Phone Winnetka 2237.
. 69T1-1tc

TO RENT—MODERN 7 RM. HOUSE,
handsomely decorated, slp. pch., sun
pch., landscaped garden, long lease de-
sired. Will rent furn. or unfurn. Ph.
Wilmette 1219. 691 TN24-1tc

HUBBARD WOODS, $§ ROOM HOUSE.
near depot. Lot 100x400. Well shaded,
shrubs, fruit and garden. $150 per mo.
Write Wilmette Life B-628. 69TNL1-1tc

TO RENT—604 GLENCOE RD., GLEN-
coe. Furn. or unfurnished, 7 room
house, 2 baths, near transp., large lot.
Ph. Glencoe 1169. 69TN1-1tc

FOR RENT—5 ROOM HOUSE IN WEST
Kenilworth. Possession May 1. Rent
$60. P. O. box 473 Kenilworth.

69LTN24-1tc

5 RM. AND GAR., $100. Nr. lake. Winn.
1630 eves. and Sundays.

0L TN24-1tc
700 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

6 ROOM FURNISHED HOUSE, FROM
April or May 1, or for summer. $100.
Near schools and transpor.. Garage.
Winn. 1688. TOLTN23-tfc

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE 6 ROOM
house, furnished. Sun porch and sleep.

pch. Gar. Winn. 1781. T0T1-tfc
2 FOR RENT—GARAGES

NEWLY-BUILT GARAGE WITH CE-
ment floor, 2 blocks west of stations
on Elm St. Call at 1036 Oak St. or
phone Winn. 2435. T2T1-1tc

o —

!

73 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

—r—

FOR RENT—STORES IN NEW BUILD-
ing now being erected on Spanish Court
(No Man’s Land). Apply Mrs. Pittman,
1305 Gas Bldg., Chicago. Tel.
1043 or Winn. 1947, or call at 924 Span-
ish court, BLTNZ24-1tc

Mr. Pierce. |

Harr. |

March 10, 1928

[ ]
|13 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

STORES FOR RENT—BEST LOCATION
in North Brook, reasonable rental.

H. W. ELMORE & CO.

North Brook Office Ph. North Brook 17
T3TNL1-1te

FINE OFFICE, CENTRALLY LOCAT-
ed, immediate possession.

FRANKLIN BLDG.

526 Center St. Ph. Winn. 382
T3LTN24-1tc

FOR RENT — SHOPS AND OFFICES,
G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62.
TI3LTNE8-tfe

77 FOR SALE—HOUSES

Must Be Sold

BEAUTIFUL MODERN BRICK COL.,
complete in every detail and in per-
fect condition. 9 large rooms, 6 bed-
rooms, 4 baths, 3 fine porches, 2-car
garage and playvard. On over 1% acre,
fully landscaped, in choicest N. E. loca-
tion. An opportunity at $50,000.

P. W. Bradstreet
& Somn

Headquarters Winnetka Real Estate
783 Elm St. Phone Winn. 162
77T1-1te

Winnetka
Big Sacrifice

TRUE AMERICAN COLONIAL, ¥FOUR
bedrooms, 2 baths 2nd floor. Toilet,
lavatory on 1st; sun and sleeping
porches, H. W. heat, all large light
rooms, 2 car garage, deep lot, magnifi-
cent view. Only 2 years old. $35,000.

Heinsen Realty Cos.

720 Elm St. Winnetka 254
T7LTN24-1t=2

Beautiful French Chateau

RESIDENCE, FINEST EAST KENIL-
worth location, architecturally a gem.
5 bedrms.,, and 4 baths, beautiful
marble mantles, paneled woods, and
hand-made lighting fixtures and crys-
tal chandeliers of rare beauty are a
few of the things that make this one
of the outstanding residences of the
North Shore.

Hokanson & Jenks

Greenleaf 1617
T7L.T24-1tc

East Winnetka

FIRST TIME OFFERED, 7 ROOM
stucco, 4 bedrooms, sun room, sleeping
porch, 2 lavs. Water heat, oil burner,
beautiful lot, 2-car heated garage near
schools and transp.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

460 Winnetka Ave. Winnetka 1800
TILTN24-1tc

Lake Rights

GO WITH THIS NEW FRENCH
Manor house in Deere Park, reduced for
quick sale. Large ravine lot. Step-
down living room 35x17, fireplace, oil
burner, frigidaire, enclosed sleeping
porch, 4 master bedrooms, 2 tile baths,
maid’s room and bath, 2-car garage.
Finest construction, Call owner eve-
nings, Highland Park 2392. TTTN1-1te

513 Davis St., Evanston

GLENCOE BARGAIN
BEAUTIFUL ENGLISH HOME HAS
many features. 6 large rooms, 2 baths,
extra lav., Arco H. W. heat, metal
weather stripped. Wooded lot 66x200,
near transp. $21,000, Terms to respon-
sible buyer.

WALTER P. SMITH & CO.

332 Park Ave., Glencoe Phone 702
TTTN1-1tc

WILMETTE—CHARMING BUNGALOW
on east side; “L,” 2 elec. lines, 2 R. R.
stations all within 5 blocks; grade and
kindergarten school 2 blocks; living
room 38x16; dining room 13x12; kitchen
12x10; sun room 13x11; roomy closets
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